E1W Brass Gland Kit
E1W-K Series
Industrial Gland Kits
Features & Benefi ts
Ref: E1W/03/07
Technical Data
> Indoor/outdoor type for SWA cableApplication
> Brass indoor and outdoor cable gland & accessories

from
Shoulder
F
Hexagon Size
Size
D
Length
E
Across
Flats
G
Across
Corners
H
Min Max Min Max
6.3 8.6 8.0 13.2 0.9 20SS E1W20SSK 2 M20×1.5 15 44 23.4 26.7
8.7 11.6 8.0 15.8 0.9/1.25 20S E1W20SK 2 M20×1.5 15 46 25.7 29.2
11.7 13.9 11.7 20.8 0.9/1.25 20 E1W20K 2 M20×1.5 15 46 30.5 34.0
13.0 19.9 17.0 27.2 1.25/1.6 25 E1W25K 2 M25×1.5 15 51 37.6 42.2
20.0 26.2 23.5 33.5 1.6/2.0 32 E1W32K 1 M32×1.5 15 56 47.3 53.6
26.3 32.1 29.0 39.9 1.6/2.0 40 E1W40K 1 M40×1.5 15 59 56.4 61.5
32.2 38.1 38.0 46.2 2.0/2.5 50S E1W50SK 1 M50×1.5 15 64 60.0 66.0
38.2 44.0 39.5 52.6 2.0/2.5 50 E1W50K 1 M50×1.5 15 64 70.1 77.2
44.1 50.0 50.0 58.9 2.5 63S E1W63SK 1 M63×1.5 15 67 75.0 83.0
50.1 55.9 51.3 65.3 2.5 63 E1W63K 1 M63×1.5 15 67 80.0 87.4
56.0 61.9 62.0 71.6 2.5 75S E1W75SK 1 M75×1.5 15 76 90.2 99.1
62.0 67.9 62.5 78.0 2.5 75 E1W75K 1 M75×1.5 15 76 98.8 109.2
O
B
O
A